Cii'te.ia t us ueen menrioned in detail in SECTION-II'

Name &
address of

the
Concerned

Oflice

Period of
Completion

Cost of
Tender

Documents
(Rs)

(Non-
refundable

Earnest
Money

(Rs)

Estimated
Amount

(Rs)

Name of the Worksl.
No

120
(One.

Twenty)
days

Nil

107312.00
(One lac

Seven
Thousand

Three
Hundred &

Twelve
only)

s365608.00

(Fifty Three
lacs Sixty Five

Thousand Six

Hundred
Eight onlY)

(Without
GST)

Drawal of LT and HT
Cables along with

installation of new DTRs'
LT Kiosks, FPBs, DBs for
LT UG Ringmain works at
AL block AA-IA under

Newtown Division

UG

2

st.
No.

Particulars Date & Time

01. Date of uploading of N.I.T. & other Documents